Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.745.10
HARPOON
HARPOON, pocket knife, black
8x2.7x14cm
0 kg

0 kg

215

40/10/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073842551
821193000000

171



